
Long-Term Capital Gains 

The brackets for long-term capital gains for 2020 and the projected 2021 rates are shown 
below. Long-term capital gains are subject to a lower tax rate, so investors may wish to 
consider holding on to assets for over a year to qualify for those rates. 

Long-Term 
Capital Gains 

Tax Rate 

Single Joint Head of Household 

2020 
Projected 

2021 
2020 

Projected 
2021 

2020 
Projected 

2021 

0% 
$0 - 

$40,000 
$0 - 

$40,400 
$0 

- $80,000 
$0 - $80,800 $0 - $53,600 $0 - $54,100 

15% 
minimum 
income 

$40,001 - 
$441,450 

$40,401 - 
$445,850 

$80,001 - 
$496,600 

$80,801 - 
$501,600 

$53,601 - 
$469,050 

$54,101 - 
$473,750 

20% 
minimum 
income 

Over 
$441,450  

Over 
$445,850  

Over 
$496,600 

Over 
$501,600 

Over 
$469,050 

Over 
$473,750 

 


