

Long-Term Capital Gains

The brackets for long-term capital gains for 2020 and the projected 2021 rates are shown below. Long-term capital gains are subject to a lower tax rate, so investors may wish to consider holding on to assets for over a year to qualify for those rates.

Long-Term Capital Gains Tax Rate	Single		Joint		Head of Household	
	2020	Projected 2021	2020	Projected 2021	2020	Projected 2021
0%	\$0 - \$40,000	\$0 - \$40,400	\$0 - \$80,000	\$0 - \$80,800	\$0 - \$53,600	\$0 - \$54,100
15% minimum income	\$40,001 - \$441,450	\$40,401 - \$445,850	\$80,001 - \$496,600	\$80,801 - \$501,600	\$53,601 - \$469,050	\$54,101 - \$473,750
20% minimum income	Over \$441,450	Over \$445,850	Over \$496,600	Over \$501,600	Over \$469,050	Over \$473,750